
Ekiden

1. N° 14 Amicale Du Val De Somme Masculin 2:30:45
A ANDRE Stephane 1217206 COMP V1M 09:57 09:47 19:44

B LHEUREUX Fabien 130122 COMP SEM 08:13 08:43 08:55 08:47 34:40

C VUE Frederic 1293996 COMP V1M 09:32 09:54 19:26

D DUBREUCQ Antoine 1115977 COMP SEM 07:42 07:53 07:58 07:55 31:29

E TELLIER Teddy 1744274 COMP V1M 09:31 09:42 19:14

F FLEURET Christophe 987496 COMP V1M 08:53 09:16 08:00 26:09

2. N° 24 Grac Athletisme 1 Masculin 2:40:43
A MARTIN Thierry 396142 COMP V1M 09:27 09:31 18:59

B CHENAH Mehdi 1007434 COMP V1M 09:11 09:28 09:42 09:19 37:41

C CHOTARD Cedric 1383739 COMP V1M 09:41 10:00 19:42

D GREGOIRE Gontran 424774 COMP V1M 09:07 09:22 09:48 09:34 37:53

E FOUQUET Benjamin 1378390 COMP V1M 09:22 09:23 18:46

F PERIGNON Hubert 499123 COMP V1M 09:14 09:49 08:36 27:40

3. N° 25 Grac Athletisme 2 Mixte 2:48:59
A POLITO Corinne 1186932 COMP V1F 12:10 12:16 24:26

B COPPEE Stephane 1851480 COMP V1M 09:47 09:48 10:03 10:03 39:42

C SETAN Patricia 669511 COMP V2F 10:50 10:42 21:33

D GUENGANT Sylvain 139843 COMP SEM 09:10 09:03 09:05 09:01 36:21

E MICHELS Stephanie 1637867 COMP SEF 10:04 10:23 20:28

F LEMAITRE Bruno 612868 COMP V2M 09:05 09:14 08:07 26:27

4. N° 15 Asptt Compiegne Masculin 2:50:13
A RIBEIRO Joaquim 210009 LOISR V2M 10:26 11:01 21:28

B DA CONCEICAO Carlos 1541273 COMP V2M 09:34 10:05 10:14 09:52 39:48

C RUGGERI Etienne 429981 COMP V2M 10:44 10:38 21:22

D MARTORELL Thierry 1685588 COMP V2M 09:29 09:59 09:53 09:26 38:50

E TRUBERT Patrick 1567609 COMP V3M 10:05 10:15 20:21

F QUEVAL Bruno 361617 COMP V2M 09:44 10:01 08:37 28:22
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5. N° 9 AC Clermont sur Oise 1 Mixte 2:50:42
A BOCAUT Gabrielle 112052 COMP SEF 11:16 11:50 23:07

B SEUWIN Paul 219446 COMP SEM 08:49 09:12 09:24 09:21 36:48

C MELSCOET Isabelle 474326 COMP V1F 11:13 11:34 22:47

D DRIEU Benoit 1762457 COMP V1M 09:50 09:47 09:44 09:31 38:54

E DUCHESNE Patsy 1811449 COMP V1F 10:44 11:01 21:46

F SOURIS Olivier 468660 COMP SEM 08:58 09:55 08:24 27:18

6. N° 22 Ac Noyon 2 Masculin 2:53:08
D CARNEIRO MOREIRA Thierry 394385 COMP V1M 09:57 09:54 10:01 10:02 39:56

E LADEVIE Dominique 1780054 COMP V3M 12:38 13:01 25:39

F COCU Patrick 1474571 COMP V2M 10:20 09:56 08:40 28:58

A LAGNEAUX Laurent 1637774 COMP V1M 10:38 10:58 21:37

B BOULANGER Xavier 421556 COMP V1M 08:31 08:52 08:53 08:45 35:03

C SENENTE Christophe 1536312 COMP V1M 10:37 11:14 21:52

7. N° 10 AC Clermont sur Oise 2 Masculin 2:57:16
A LEFEBVRE Antoine 1485872 LOISR SEM 09:58 10:18 20:16

B GRZYBOWSKI Samuel 1846990 COMP SEM 09:48 10:34 11:03 11:14 42:41

C BOUCHARD Nicolas 1654263 COMP SEM 09:54 10:27 20:22

D AMMEUX Pierre-Emile 1850964 COMP SEM 10:53 10:41 10:41 10:17 42:34

E HUSSON Pascal 1461604 COMP V1M 10:32 10:19 20:51

F DUBUS Jean-Francois 1065629 COMP V1M 10:03 10:49 09:37 30:30

8. N° 18 As Verberie Masculin 2:58:01
A VAN DE SYPE Laurent 47195766 V2M 10:15 10:39 20:55

B LE GOFF Fabrice 95904184 V2M 09:10 09:26 09:26 09:24 37:27

C INNOCENT Marc 95874199 V1M 11:17 11:15 22:33

D HAEMMERER Cyril 95885530 V1M 10:30 10:58 11:30 11:23 44:23

E BLOXIDGE Jean Jacques 51050220 V3M 10:36 10:56 21:32

F GOTZ Frederic 95874133 V1M 10:23 11:03 09:43 31:09

9. N° 17 Asptt Compiegne 2 Masculin 3:00:38
A VAQUETTE Francis 1720778 LOISR V3M 11:01 11:15 22:17
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B GODMEZ Jim 1770830 LOISR V1M 11:07 11:46 11:38 11:38 46:10

C DEGHILAGE Olivier 513167 LOISR V1M 09:36 09:31 19:08

D BONNEMENT Dominique 1458302 COMP V2M 10:23 11:04 11:15 11:14 43:58

E NADAUD Frederic 1211073 COMP V1M 09:35 09:49 19:24

F RENIER Yannick 1480011 LOISR SEM 10:08 10:25 09:04 29:39

10. N° 31 Acp Breteuil Mixte 3:03:37
A COMMELIN Julien SEM 09:27 09:56 19:23

B DUNEUFGERMAIN Maurice V3M 11:01 11:11 11:14 11:04 44:32

C VITTE Ange CAM 11:46 11:42 23:29

D DEPOILLY Benjamin JUM 09:30 09:37 09:46 09:29 38:25

E DUNEUFGERMAIN Maurice V3M 08:43 08:42 17:25

F NEHLIG Charlotte ESF 13:02 14:34 12:43 40:20

11. N° 2 Cor Dammartin 1 Mixte 3:03:40
A PRUDHOMME Christelle 1693272 COMP V1F 12:13 12:43 24:56

B POUGNAUD Wilfrid 1676718 LOISR V1M 10:24 10:10 09:59 09:45 40:20

C MEYNARD Ella 1747696 COMP SEF 12:02 12:04 24:06

D SENEZ Jerome 1776565 COMP SEM 10:07 10:18 10:13 09:53 40:32

F GRASSI Guillaume 150517 COMP SEM 09:58 10:07 08:32 28:39

E ROUSSEAU Noella 1847165 COMP SEF 12:19 12:45 25:04

12. N° 29 Triathlon Club Soissons Masculin 3:09:03
A LAURENCE Julien SEM 11:04 11:22 22:27

B ROY George V2M 10:04 10:16 10:21 10:23 41:06

C GUERALA Khalil SEM 11:39 13:16 24:56

D HAYOT Christophe V1M 10:16 10:34 10:42 10:29 42:02

E GERLOT David SEM 12:42 13:31 26:13

F GERVAISE Jean-Michel V2M 11:23 11:19 09:33 32:16

13. N° 20 As Verberie 2 Mixte 3:11:27
A ROLAND Jacques 65052445 V2M 10:58 11:10 22:09

B TATIN Alexis 59020979 V2M 10:50 10:49 11:12 11:18 44:12

C VITTAZ Remi 95896754 CAM 09:12 09:34 18:46

D PARMENTIER Florian 95880322 SEM 10:24 10:29 10:59 11:09 43:02
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E BAJ Veronique 40050986 V1F 13:51 14:28 28:19

F DECORTE Gaylord 4821943 SEM 11:49 12:11 10:57 34:57

14. N° 1 Les Filles Du Val de Somme Féminin 3:12:06
A RICHARD Delphine 1555730 COMP SEF 10:57 11:07 22:04

B BIGOT Mathilde 1740840 COMP V1F 10:41 10:57 10:55 10:33 43:08

C BISSIERE Sarah 1575525 COMP SEF 12:06 12:27 24:34

D BIVILLE Myriam 1375530 COMP SEF 11:11 11:45 11:56 11:49 46:42

E DEBRAY Veronique 564326 COMP V2F 11:00 11:18 22:18

F DEPUILLE Celine 1461132 COMP V1F 10:56 11:50 10:31 33:18

15. N° 26 Us Crepy En Valois Mixte 3:13:37
A BERTHELET Gaelle 1577827 LOISR SEF 11:09 11:36 22:45

B VIVENOT Sebastien 1393597 LOISR V1M 11:09 11:43 12:12 11:52 46:58

C LEMAIRE Valerie 1524055 LOISR V1F 12:24 12:06 24:30

D BOUCHE Christophe 1369480 LOISR V1M 10:59 11:28 11:41 11:32 45:41

E EREAU Aurelie 1533574 LOISR SEF 11:29 11:39 23:08

F BORDAT Denis 547253 LOISR V2M 10:30 10:36 09:25 30:32

16. N° 13 Ckpa Mixte 3:14:26
A BLONDEAU Regis V2M 11:17 11:46 23:03

B BILLA Jean Francois V2M 11:21 11:13 11:10 10:56 44:42

C BLONDEAU Juliette 1761558 COMP SEF 10:44 11:04 21:49

D HINCELIN Jean Claude V2M 10:41 11:16 11:41 11:31 45:11

E BIBRE Sylvie V1F 13:30 13:27 26:57

F BIBRE Michel V2M 11:23 11:24 09:52 32:41

17. N° 3 Cor Dammartin 2 Mixte 3:16:33
A POUGNAUD Anais 1665829 COMP CAF 12:08 13:00 25:09

B LESUR Fabien 1693264 COMP V1M 10:34 10:32 10:43 10:30 42:21

C POUGNAUD Virginie 1727906 COMP V1F 12:54 13:03 25:58

D CARMANTRAND Mathieu 1821543 COMP SEM 10:01 10:39 10:52 10:55 42:28

E KROL Lucie 698490 COMP SEF 12:30 12:46 25:16

F EON Antoine 1617121 COMP CAM 10:39 12:04 12:35 35:19
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18. N° 21 Ac Noyon 1 Féminin 3:20:59
A SEZILLE Nadege 794505 COMP V1F 12:25 13:20 25:45

B BOQUEL Veronique 1320050 COMP V1F 10:46 11:00 11:15 11:08 44:10

C LADEVIE Marie-Murielle 1474516 COMP V2F 12:49 13:43 26:33

D TREBOUX Christelle 1338773 COMP V1F 11:01 11:32 11:46 11:46 46:07

E YERRO Laure 1632673 COMP JUF 11:59 11:36 23:35

F LESIEUX Virginie 1675795 COMP SEF 11:40 12:15 10:51 34:47

19. N° 7 Ua Chauny Mixte 3:21:19
A SOREL Frederique 1661204 LOISR SEF 11:43 11:55 23:38

B BUART Cyrille 1661211 LOISR SEM 10:59 11:39 11:48 11:28 45:56

C DEFRUIT Emmanuelle 1568475 COMP SEF 13:00 13:37 26:38

D VERGNEAU Dimitri 1746895 LOISR V1M 11:29 11:57 12:15 12:13 47:55

E JUS Aicha 1758131 LOISR V1F 11:49 12:21 24:10

F FERREIRA DA COSTA David 1746056 LOISR V1M 11:12 11:35 10:12 32:59

20. N° 16 Asptt Compiegne 1 Féminin 3:21:53
A FALEMPIN Gwendoline 1053422 COMP SEF 10:27 10:51 21:18

B COURRIBET Magalie 1681570 LOISR SEF 12:00 12:29 12:44 12:49 50:04

C DELAPLACE Marion 1510483 COMP SEF 10:55 11:46 22:42

D YETTAOUI Hakima 741535 LOISR V1F 11:44 12:11 12:15 12:11 48:23

E VAN LIEFDE Veronique 1088094 LOISR V2F 12:39 13:23 26:03

F DELFORT Joanne 1574762 COMP SEF 11:06 11:39 10:35 33:21

21. N° 8 Les Chalengers Mixte 3:22:17
A LABOUE Vivian V1M 11:18 12:05 23:23

B GODEFROY Valerie V1F 11:59 12:01 12:14 12:05 48:19

C MOROY Frederic V2M 12:52 13:11 26:03

D GUERNUF Jeremy SEM 10:36 11:02 11:22 11:32 44:33

E TURQUIN Regis V1M 12:14 12:44 24:59

F GODEFROY Cedric V1M 11:55 12:23 10:38 34:57

22. N° 5 Cor Dammartin 4 Mixte 3:26:02
A CHARVET Valerie 1727902 COMP V1F 13:20 14:03 27:24
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B DAOUD Marc 342998 COMP V1M 09:24 09:28 09:39 09:35 38:09

C GARCIA Charlotte 1476112 COMP ESF 13:11 12:57 26:08

D LAUDE Stephane 1812318 COMP V1M 11:24 11:47 11:56 11:52 47:00

E SMANIO Emmanuelle 1744626 COMP SEF 14:09 13:42 27:51

F CHARVET Romain 1484415 COMP CAM 12:28 14:11 12:47 39:27

23. N° 11 AC Clermont sur Oise 3 Mixte 3:28:01
A MICHEL Sebastien 1375525 COMP SEM 09:38 10:01 19:39

B TAGETTO Alexandre 1784227 LOISR SEM 10:41 11:13 11:18 10:54 44:08

C VARLET Caroline 1674281 COMP SEF 14:01 13:59 28:01

D GODARD Gwenola 1688348 COMP SEF 13:05 13:32 13:38 13:41 53:58

E ROGER Yann 444367 COMP V1M 10:47 11:27 22:14

F BEAULIEU Veronique 648224 LOISR V2F 13:35 14:06 12:17 39:58

23. N° 12 AC Clermont sur Oise 4 Mixte 3:28:01
A SAISON Stephane 1556754 LOISR V1M 10:28 10:46 21:14

B MORIN Cedric 1578593 LOISR SEM 11:17 12:15 12:42 12:40 48:57

C CHER Deborah 1396269 LOISR V1F 15:40 15:36 31:16

D GAIDE Stephane 1654275 LOISR V1M 11:45 12:24 12:41 11:57 48:48

E MARTINEZ Daisy 1559006 LOISR SEF 11:51 12:25 24:17

F TREMENEC Yannick 1382531 COMP V1M 11:00 11:17 11:09 33:27

25. N° 6 Olymyc Mixte 3:35:10
A TRUDDAIU Lise V1F 15:17 15:48 31:05

B HORCKMANS Michael 1738631 SEM 10:55 10:48 10:39 10:15 42:40

C DELOBELLE Yann LOISR V1M 12:41 13:16 25:58

D STEMPHELET Gerard V1M 13:11 13:09 13:17 12:51 52:29

E STEMPHELET Carole V1F 14:26 15:12 29:38

F LOBET Yves V1M 10:53 11:41 10:42 33:17

26. N° 19 As Verberie 1 Féminin 3:35:23
A MOREL Murielle 65147347 V2F 11:22 12:03 23:25

B MERZAGOU Laetitia 95889807 SEF 12:43 13:34 14:10 14:23 54:51

C ROLAND Lucie 1010291 JUF 12:29 12:37 25:07

D ROLAND Laurence 40052306 V2F 12:35 12:23 12:27 12:24 49:51
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E DHOURY Marie Laure 95897865 SEF 12:58 13:10 26:09

F VIGREUX Sabrina 61077237 SEF 12:06 12:29 11:24 35:59

27. N° 27 El Carlepont 1 Mixte 3:39:46
A DE TARLE Aurore 1760054 COMP SEF 10:57 11:22 22:20

B COUPET Mauricette 339868 COMP V2F 12:34 13:04 13:24 13:35 52:39

C DELCROIX Fabien 1833329 COMP JUM 11:21 11:52 23:14

D TARLE Emeric 1282281 COMP V2M 13:20 14:32 15:15 15:35 58:43

E DELCROIX Damien 1833331 COMP CAM 11:23 11:47 23:10

F ROHARD Catherine 743922 COMP V1F 13:28 13:49 12:19 39:37

28. N° 4 Cor Dammartin 3 Mixte 3:40:12
A VERGER Cassandra 1830071 LOISS CAF 13:51 15:08 29:00

B KERNN David 1731896 COMP V1M 11:29 12:08 12:34 12:53 49:06

C KERNN Sandrine 1731900 COMP V1F 13:55 15:06 29:01

D CLAVIER Vincent 1783885 COMP V1M 12:15 13:16 13:18 13:20 52:10

E CLAVIER Caroline 1726804 COMP V1F 13:29 13:37 27:06

F LUBLIN Maxence 1797524 COMP JUM 11:41 11:58 10:07 33:47

29. N° 30 As Verberie 3 Mixte 3:41:27
A VAN DE SYPE Claire 52075813 UFOL SEF 12:26 14:02 26:29

B VAN DE SYPE Laurent UFOL V2M 11:29 11:47 12:08 11:52 47:17

C TATIN Patrick UFOL SEM 12:35 12:42 25:18

D LOIN Jean-Luc 95901994 UFOL V2M 11:36 11:42 11:48 11:52 47:01

E ROLAND Jacques UFOL V2M 11:37 11:44 23:22

F BLOXIDGE Pierre UFOL V3M 17:12 18:06 16:39 51:59

30. N° 28 El Carlepont 2 Mixte 3:41:32
A BEAUCAMPS Marina 1813295 COMP V1F 14:09 15:29 29:39

B BERTON Thierry V1M 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:11 49:49

C SAUVAGE Jacky 1042010 COMP V3M 13:10 13:18 26:29

D PALANDRIE Sophie SEF 12:35 13:32 14:03 14:14 54:26

E GARNET Lionel 282857 V3M 14:59 14:59 29:58

F CRONIER Mickael SEM 10:25 10:51 09:50 31:08
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31. N° 23 Ac Noyon 3 Mixte 3:44:40
A SEZILLE Regis 1679300 COMP V1M 11:57 11:48 23:46

B SELLIER Max 1571577 COMP V2M 12:26 12:22 12:25 11:54 49:08

C VANZEVENTER Virginie 1175296 COMP V1F 13:39 14:17 27:56

D SENENTE Emile 1563865 COMP CAM 11:35 11:05 10:35 10:03 43:20

E LENS Laetitia 1854778 COMP V1F 16:18 16:49 33:07

F DIARD Anais 170836 COMP SEF 14:38 17:13 15:29 47:21

Number of records: 186
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Equ. A (5km)
1. 241 MARTIN Thierry Grac Athletisme 1 M 09:27 09:31 V1M 18:59

2. 311 COMMELIN Julien Acp Breteuil M 09:27 09:56 SEM 19:23

3. 111 MICHEL Sebastien AC Clermont sur Oise 3 M 09:38 10:01 SEM 19:39

4. 141 ANDRE Stephane Amicale Du Val De Somme M 09:57 09:47 V1M 19:44

5. 101 LEFEBVRE Antoine AC Clermont sur Oise 2 M 09:58 10:18 SEM 20:16

6. 181 VAN DE SYPE Laurent As Verberie M 10:15 10:39 V2M 20:55

7. 121 SAISON Stephane AC Clermont sur Oise 4 M 10:28 10:46 V1M 21:14

8. 161 FALEMPIN Gwendoline Asptt Compiegne 1 F 10:27 10:51 SEF 21:18

9. 151 RIBEIRO Joaquim Asptt Compiegne M 10:26 11:01 V2M 21:28

10. 221 LAGNEAUX Laurent Ac Noyon 2 M 10:38 10:58 V1M 21:37

11. 11 RICHARD Delphine Les Filles Du Val de Somme F 10:57 11:07 SEF 22:04

12. 201 ROLAND Jacques As Verberie 2 M 10:58 11:10 V2M 22:09

13. 171 VAQUETTE Francis Asptt Compiegne 2 M 11:01 11:15 V3M 22:17

14. 271 DE TARLE Aurore El Carlepont 1 F 10:57 11:22 SEF 22:20

15. 291 LAURENCE Julien Triathlon Club Soissons M 11:04 11:22 SEM 22:27

16. 261 BERTHELET Gaelle Us Crepy En Valois F 11:09 11:36 SEF 22:45

17. 131 BLONDEAU Regis Ckpa M 11:17 11:46 V2M 23:03

18. 91 BOCAUT Gabrielle AC Clermont sur Oise 1 F 11:16 11:50 SEF 23:07

19. 81 LABOUE Vivian Les Chalengers M 11:18 12:05 V1M 23:23

20. 191 MOREL Murielle As Verberie 1 F 11:22 12:03 V2F 23:25

21. 71 SOREL Frederique Ua Chauny F 11:43 11:55 SEF 23:38

22. 231 SEZILLE Regis Ac Noyon 3 M 11:57 11:48 V1M 23:46

23. 251 POLITO Corinne Grac Athletisme 2 F 12:10 12:16 V1F 24:26

24. 21 PRUDHOMME Christelle Cor Dammartin 1 F 12:13 12:43 V1F 24:56

25. 31 POUGNAUD Anais Cor Dammartin 2 F 12:08 13:00 CAF 25:09

26. 211 SEZILLE Nadege Ac Noyon 1 F 12:25 13:20 V1F 25:45

27. 301 VAN DE SYPE Claire As Verberie 3 F 12:26 14:02 SEF 26:29

28. 51 CHARVET Valerie Cor Dammartin 4 F 13:20 14:03 V1F 27:24

29. 41 VERGER Cassandra Cor Dammartin 3 F 13:51 15:08 CAF 29:00

30. 281 BEAUCAMPS Marina El Carlepont 2 F 14:09 15:29 V1F 29:39

31. 61 TRUDDAIU Lise Olymyc F 15:17 15:48 V1F 31:05

Equ. B (10km)
1. 142 LHEUREUX Fabien Amicale Du Val De Somme M 08:13 08:43 08:55 08:47 SEM 34:40
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2. 222 BOULANGER Xavier Ac Noyon 2 M 08:31 08:52 08:53 08:45 V1M 35:03

3. 92 SEUWIN Paul AC Clermont sur Oise 1 M 08:49 09:12 09:24 09:21 SEM 36:48

4. 182 LE GOFF Fabrice As Verberie M 09:10 09:26 09:26 09:24 V2M 37:27

5. 242 CHENAH Mehdi Grac Athletisme 1 M 09:11 09:28 09:42 09:19 V1M 37:41

6. 52 DAOUD Marc Cor Dammartin 4 M 09:24 09:28 09:39 09:35 V1M 38:09

7. 252 COPPEE Stephane Grac Athletisme 2 M 09:47 09:48 10:03 10:03 V1M 39:42

8. 152 DA CONCEICAO Carlos Asptt Compiegne M 09:34 10:05 10:14 09:52 V2M 39:48

9. 22 POUGNAUD Wilfrid Cor Dammartin 1 M 10:24 10:10 09:59 09:45 V1M 40:20

10. 292 ROY George Triathlon Club Soissons M 10:04 10:16 10:21 10:23 V2M 41:06

11. 32 LESUR Fabien Cor Dammartin 2 M 10:34 10:32 10:43 10:30 V1M 42:21

12. 62 HORCKMANS Michael Olymyc M 10:55 10:48 10:39 10:15 SEM 42:40

13. 102 GRZYBOWSKI Samuel AC Clermont sur Oise 2 M 09:48 10:34 11:03 11:14 SEM 42:41

14. 12 BIGOT Mathilde Les Filles Du Val de Somme F 10:41 10:57 10:55 10:33 V1F 43:08

15. 112 TAGETTO Alexandre AC Clermont sur Oise 3 M 10:41 11:13 11:18 10:54 SEM 44:08

16. 212 BOQUEL Veronique Ac Noyon 1 F 10:46 11:00 11:15 11:08 V1F 44:10

17. 202 TATIN Alexis As Verberie 2 M 10:50 10:49 11:12 11:18 V2M 44:12

18. 312 DUNEUFGERMAIN Maurice Acp Breteuil M 11:01 11:11 11:14 11:04 V3M 44:32

19. 132 BILLA Jean Francois Ckpa M 11:21 11:13 11:10 10:56 V2M 44:42

20. 72 BUART Cyrille Ua Chauny M 10:59 11:39 11:48 11:28 SEM 45:56

21. 172 GODMEZ Jim Asptt Compiegne 2 M 11:07 11:46 11:38 11:38 V1M 46:10

22. 262 VIVENOT Sebastien Us Crepy En Valois M 11:09 11:43 12:12 11:52 V1M 46:58

23. 302 VAN DE SYPE Laurent As Verberie 3 M 11:29 11:47 12:08 11:52 V2M 47:17

24. 82 GODEFROY Valerie Les Chalengers F 11:59 12:01 12:14 12:05 V1F 48:19

25. 122 MORIN Cedric AC Clermont sur Oise 4 M 11:17 12:15 12:42 12:40 SEM 48:57

26. 42 KERNN David Cor Dammartin 3 M 11:29 12:08 12:34 12:53 V1M 49:06

27. 232 SELLIER Max Ac Noyon 3 M 12:26 12:22 12:25 11:54 V2M 49:08

28. 282 BERTON Thierry El Carlepont 2 M 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:11 V1M 49:49

29. 162 COURRIBET Magalie Asptt Compiegne 1 F 12:00 12:29 12:44 12:49 SEF 50:04

30. 272 COUPET Mauricette El Carlepont 1 F 12:34 13:04 13:24 13:35 V2F 52:39

31. 192 MERZAGOU Laetitia As Verberie 1 F 12:43 13:34 14:10 14:23 SEF 54:51

Equ. C (5km)
1. 203 VITTAZ Remi As Verberie 2 M 09:12 09:34 CAM 18:46

2. 173 DEGHILAGE Olivier Asptt Compiegne 2 M 09:36 09:31 V1M 19:08

3. 143 VUE Frederic Amicale Du Val De Somme M 09:32 09:54 V1M 19:26
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4. 243 CHOTARD Cedric Grac Athletisme 1 M 09:41 10:00 V1M 19:42

5. 103 BOUCHARD Nicolas AC Clermont sur Oise 2 M 09:54 10:27 SEM 20:22

6. 153 RUGGERI Etienne Asptt Compiegne M 10:44 10:38 V2M 21:22

7. 253 SETAN Patricia Grac Athletisme 2 F 10:50 10:42 V2F 21:33

8. 133 BLONDEAU Juliette Ckpa F 10:44 11:04 SEF 21:49

9. 223 SENENTE Christophe Ac Noyon 2 M 10:37 11:14 V1M 21:52

10. 183 INNOCENT Marc As Verberie M 11:17 11:15 V1M 22:33

11. 163 DELAPLACE Marion Asptt Compiegne 1 F 10:55 11:46 SEF 22:42

12. 93 MELSCOET Isabelle AC Clermont sur Oise 1 F 11:13 11:34 V1F 22:47

13. 273 DELCROIX Fabien El Carlepont 1 M 11:21 11:52 JUM 23:14

14. 313 VITTE Ange Acp Breteuil M 11:46 11:42 CAM 23:29

15. 23 MEYNARD Ella Cor Dammartin 1 F 12:02 12:04 SEF 24:06

16. 263 LEMAIRE Valerie Us Crepy En Valois F 12:24 12:06 V1F 24:30

17. 13 BISSIERE Sarah Les Filles Du Val de Somme F 12:06 12:27 SEF 24:34

18. 293 GUERALA Khalil Triathlon Club Soissons M 11:39 13:16 SEM 24:56

19. 193 ROLAND Lucie As Verberie 1 F 12:29 12:37 JUF 25:07

20. 303 TATIN Patrick As Verberie 3 M 12:35 12:42 SEM 25:18

21. 63 DELOBELLE Yann Olymyc M 12:41 13:16 V1M 25:58

22. 33 POUGNAUD Virginie Cor Dammartin 2 F 12:54 13:03 V1F 25:58

23. 83 MOROY Frederic Les Chalengers M 12:52 13:11 V2M 26:03

24. 53 GARCIA Charlotte Cor Dammartin 4 F 13:11 12:57 ESF 26:08

25. 283 SAUVAGE Jacky El Carlepont 2 M 13:10 13:18 V3M 26:29

26. 213 LADEVIE Marie-Murielle Ac Noyon 1 F 12:49 13:43 V2F 26:33

27. 73 DEFRUIT Emmanuelle Ua Chauny F 13:00 13:37 SEF 26:38

28. 233 VANZEVENTER Virginie Ac Noyon 3 F 13:39 14:17 V1F 27:56

29. 113 VARLET Caroline AC Clermont sur Oise 3 F 14:01 13:59 SEF 28:01

30. 43 KERNN Sandrine Cor Dammartin 3 F 13:55 15:06 V1F 29:01

31. 123 CHER Deborah AC Clermont sur Oise 4 F 15:40 15:36 V1F 31:16

Equ. D (10km)
1. 144 DUBREUCQ Antoine Amicale Du Val De Somme M 07:42 07:53 07:58 07:55 SEM 31:29

2. 254 GUENGANT Sylvain Grac Athletisme 2 M 09:10 09:03 09:05 09:01 SEM 36:21

3. 244 GREGOIRE Gontran Grac Athletisme 1 M 09:07 09:22 09:48 09:34 V1M 37:53

4. 314 DEPOILLY Benjamin Acp Breteuil M 09:30 09:37 09:46 09:29 JUM 38:25

5. 154 MARTORELL Thierry Asptt Compiegne M 09:29 09:59 09:53 09:26 V2M 38:50
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6. 94 DRIEU Benoit AC Clermont sur Oise 1 M 09:50 09:47 09:44 09:31 V1M 38:54

7. 224 CARNEIRO MOREIRA Thierry Ac Noyon 2 M 09:57 09:54 10:01 10:02 V1M 39:56

8. 24 SENEZ Jerome Cor Dammartin 1 M 10:07 10:18 10:13 09:53 SEM 40:32

9. 294 HAYOT Christophe Triathlon Club Soissons M 10:16 10:34 10:42 10:29 V1M 42:02

10. 34 CARMANTRAND Mathieu Cor Dammartin 2 M 10:01 10:39 10:52 10:55 SEM 42:28

11. 104 AMMEUX Pierre-Emile AC Clermont sur Oise 2 M 10:53 10:41 10:41 10:17 SEM 42:34

12. 204 PARMENTIER Florian As Verberie 2 M 10:24 10:29 10:59 11:09 SEM 43:02

13. 234 SENENTE Emile Ac Noyon 3 M 11:35 11:05 10:35 10:03 CAM 43:20

14. 174 BONNEMENT Dominique Asptt Compiegne 2 M 10:23 11:04 11:15 11:14 V2M 43:58

15. 184 HAEMMERER Cyril As Verberie M 10:30 10:58 11:30 11:23 V1M 44:23

16. 84 GUERNUF Jeremy Les Chalengers M 10:36 11:02 11:22 11:32 SEM 44:33

17. 134 HINCELIN Jean Claude Ckpa M 10:41 11:16 11:41 11:31 V2M 45:11

18. 264 BOUCHE Christophe Us Crepy En Valois M 10:59 11:28 11:41 11:32 V1M 45:41

19. 214 TREBOUX Christelle Ac Noyon 1 F 11:01 11:32 11:46 11:46 V1F 46:07

20. 14 BIVILLE Myriam Les Filles Du Val de Somme F 11:11 11:45 11:56 11:49 SEF 46:42

21. 54 LAUDE Stephane Cor Dammartin 4 M 11:24 11:47 11:56 11:52 V1M 47:00

22. 304 LOIN Jean-Luc As Verberie 3 M 11:36 11:42 11:48 11:52 V2M 47:01

23. 74 VERGNEAU Dimitri Ua Chauny M 11:29 11:57 12:15 12:13 V1M 47:55

24. 164 YETTAOUI Hakima Asptt Compiegne 1 F 11:44 12:11 12:15 12:11 V1F 48:23

25. 124 GAIDE Stephane AC Clermont sur Oise 4 M 11:45 12:24 12:41 11:57 V1M 48:48

26. 194 ROLAND Laurence As Verberie 1 F 12:35 12:23 12:27 12:24 V2F 49:51

27. 44 CLAVIER Vincent Cor Dammartin 3 M 12:15 13:16 13:18 13:20 V1M 52:10

28. 64 STEMPHELET Gerard Olymyc M 13:11 13:09 13:17 12:51 V1M 52:29

29. 114 GODARD Gwenola AC Clermont sur Oise 3 F 13:05 13:32 13:38 13:41 SEF 53:58

30. 284 PALANDRIE Sophie El Carlepont 2 F 12:35 13:32 14:03 14:14 SEF 54:26

31. 274 TARLE Emeric El Carlepont 1 M 13:20 14:32 15:15 15:35 V2M 58:43

Equ. E (5km)
1. 315 DUNEUFGERMAIN Maurice Acp Breteuil M 08:43 08:42 V3M 17:25

2. 245 FOUQUET Benjamin Grac Athletisme 1 M 09:22 09:23 V1M 18:46

3. 145 TELLIER Teddy Amicale Du Val De Somme M 09:31 09:42 V1M 19:14

4. 175 NADAUD Frederic Asptt Compiegne 2 M 09:35 09:49 V1M 19:24

5. 155 TRUBERT Patrick Asptt Compiegne M 10:05 10:15 V3M 20:21

6. 255 MICHELS Stephanie Grac Athletisme 2 F 10:04 10:23 SEF 20:28

7. 105 HUSSON Pascal AC Clermont sur Oise 2 M 10:32 10:19 V1M 20:51
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8. 185 BLOXIDGE Jean Jacques As Verberie M 10:36 10:56 V3M 21:32

9. 95 DUCHESNE Patsy AC Clermont sur Oise 1 F 10:44 11:01 V1F 21:46

10. 115 ROGER Yann AC Clermont sur Oise 3 M 10:47 11:27 V1M 22:14

11. 15 DEBRAY Veronique Les Filles Du Val de Somme F 11:00 11:18 V2F 22:18

12. 265 EREAU Aurelie Us Crepy En Valois F 11:29 11:39 SEF 23:08

13. 275 DELCROIX Damien El Carlepont 1 M 11:23 11:47 CAM 23:10

14. 305 ROLAND Jacques As Verberie 3 M 11:37 11:44 V2M 23:22

15. 215 YERRO Laure Ac Noyon 1 F 11:59 11:36 JUF 23:35

16. 75 JUS Aicha Ua Chauny F 11:49 12:21 V1F 24:10

17. 125 MARTINEZ Daisy AC Clermont sur Oise 4 F 11:51 12:25 SEF 24:17

18. 85 TURQUIN Regis Les Chalengers M 12:14 12:44 V1M 24:59

19. 25 ROUSSEAU Noella Cor Dammartin 1 F 12:19 12:45 SEF 25:04

20. 35 KROL Lucie Cor Dammartin 2 F 12:30 12:46 SEF 25:16

21. 225 LADEVIE Dominique Ac Noyon 2 M 12:38 13:01 V3M 25:39

22. 165 VAN LIEFDE Veronique Asptt Compiegne 1 F 12:39 13:23 V2F 26:03

23. 195 DHOURY Marie Laure As Verberie 1 F 12:58 13:10 SEF 26:09

24. 295 GERLOT David Triathlon Club Soissons M 12:42 13:31 SEM 26:13

25. 135 BIBRE Sylvie Ckpa F 13:30 13:27 V1F 26:57

26. 45 CLAVIER Caroline Cor Dammartin 3 F 13:29 13:37 V1F 27:06

27. 55 SMANIO Emmanuelle Cor Dammartin 4 F 14:09 13:42 SEF 27:51

28. 205 BAJ Veronique As Verberie 2 F 13:51 14:28 V1F 28:19

29. 65 STEMPHELET Carole Olymyc F 14:26 15:12 V1F 29:38

30. 285 GARNET Lionel El Carlepont 2 M 14:59 14:59 V3M 29:58

31. 235 LENS Laetitia Ac Noyon 3 F 16:18 16:49 V1F 33:07

Equ. F (7.195 km)
1. 146 FLEURET Christophe Amicale Du Val De Somme M 08:53 09:16 08:00 V1M 26:09

2. 256 LEMAITRE Bruno Grac Athletisme 2 M 09:05 09:14 08:07 V2M 26:27

3. 96 SOURIS Olivier AC Clermont sur Oise 1 M 08:58 09:55 08:24 SEM 27:18

4. 246 PERIGNON Hubert Grac Athletisme 1 M 09:14 09:49 08:36 V1M 27:40

5. 156 QUEVAL Bruno Asptt Compiegne M 09:44 10:01 08:37 V2M 28:22

6. 26 GRASSI Guillaume Cor Dammartin 1 M 09:58 10:07 08:32 SEM 28:39

7. 226 COCU Patrick Ac Noyon 2 M 10:20 09:56 08:40 V2M 28:58

8. 176 RENIER Yannick Asptt Compiegne 2 M 10:08 10:25 09:04 SEM 29:39

9. 106 DUBUS Jean-Francois AC Clermont sur Oise 2 M 10:03 10:49 09:37 V1M 30:30
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10. 266 BORDAT Denis Us Crepy En Valois M 10:30 10:36 09:25 V2M 30:32

11. 286 CRONIER Mickael El Carlepont 2 M 10:25 10:51 09:50 SEM 31:08

12. 186 GOTZ Frederic As Verberie M 10:23 11:03 09:43 V1M 31:09

13. 296 GERVAISE Jean-Michel Triathlon Club Soissons M 11:23 11:19 09:33 V2M 32:16

14. 136 BIBRE Michel Ckpa M 11:23 11:24 09:52 V2M 32:41

15. 76 FERREIRA DA COSTA David Ua Chauny M 11:12 11:35 10:12 V1M 32:59

16. 66 LOBET Yves Olymyc M 10:53 11:41 10:42 V1M 33:17

17. 16 DEPUILLE Celine Les Filles Du Val de Somme F 10:56 11:50 10:31 V1F 33:18

18. 166 DELFORT Joanne Asptt Compiegne 1 F 11:06 11:39 10:35 SEF 33:21

19. 126 TREMENEC Yannick AC Clermont sur Oise 4 M 11:00 11:17 11:09 V1M 33:27

20. 46 LUBLIN Maxence Cor Dammartin 3 M 11:41 11:58 10:07 JUM 33:47

21. 216 LESIEUX Virginie Ac Noyon 1 F 11:40 12:15 10:51 SEF 34:47

22. 86 GODEFROY Cedric Les Chalengers M 11:55 12:23 10:38 V1M 34:57

23. 206 DECORTE Gaylord As Verberie 2 M 11:49 12:11 10:57 SEM 34:57

24. 36 EON Antoine Cor Dammartin 2 M 10:39 12:04 12:35 CAM 35:19

25. 196 VIGREUX Sabrina As Verberie 1 F 12:06 12:29 11:24 SEF 35:59

26. 56 CHARVET Romain Cor Dammartin 4 M 12:28 14:11 12:47 CAM 39:27

27. 276 ROHARD Catherine El Carlepont 1 F 13:28 13:49 12:19 V1F 39:37

28. 116 BEAULIEU Veronique AC Clermont sur Oise 3 F 13:35 14:06 12:17 V2F 39:58

29. 316 NEHLIG Charlotte Acp Breteuil F 13:02 14:34 12:43 ESF 40:20

30. 236 DIARD Anais Ac Noyon 3 F 14:38 17:13 15:29 SEF 47:21

31. 306 BLOXIDGE Pierre As Verberie 3 M 17:12 18:06 16:39 V3M 51:59
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